
Deutscher Bohle Kegler Verband e.V.
Disziplinverband im Deutschen Kegler- und Bowlingbund e.V.

Ländervergleichsspiele 2022
03./04. September 2022 in Bremen

Damen

Berlin
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Saskia Möller 858 858
Sharon Gerkhardt (1) 895 896 1791
Claudia Raddatz (2) 885 875 1760
Susanne Ziegler (3) 884 894 1778
Simone Zander (4) 876 904 1780

Platz 1 3540 3569 7109

Hamburg
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Nadine Bösel (1) 882 881 1763
Mandy Schnitzer 866 866
Christiane Gebauer (4) 891 894 1785
Kristina Kiehn (2) 874 892 1766
Annika Heins (3) 894 893 1787

Platz 2 3541 3560 7101

Niedersachsen
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Gina Marie Brunhöfer (1) 878 877 1755
Nina Anet von Tiling (A) 869 438 1307
Andrea Lehnert (2) 885 423 1308
Imke Buschbeck (3) 889 879 1768
Yvonne Hinsemann (4) 885 901 1786

Platz 3 3537 3518 7055

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Claudia Sponholz (1) 890 876 1766
Sophie Kutz (3) 878 888 1766
Lina Feutlinske 855 855
Diana Rix (4) 883 885 1768
Anja Vanselow (2) 869 871 1740

Platz 4 3520 3520 7040

Schleswig-Holstein
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Merle Stöhrmann 865 865
Nina Rexin (2) 875 873 1748
Stefanie Kock (3) 877 884 1761
Nadine Neuhäuser (1) 881 870 1751
Nancy Prievenau (4) 888 887 1775

Platz 5 3521 3514 7035

Brandenburg
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Manon Schulz (1) 861 869 1730
Angela Weise (3) 887 878 1765
Kathleen Bunde (4) 873 891 1764
Lisa Völter (2) 879 878 1757

Platz 6 3500 3516 7016

Bremen
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Vanessa Weiser (1) 869 862 1731
Ines Onken (3) 886 887 1773
Bianca Dau (4) 874 855 1729
Anja Hoppe (2) 826 863 1689

Platz 7 3455 3467 6922



Deutscher Bohle Kegler Verband e.V.
Disziplinverband im Deutschen Kegler- und Bowlingbund e.V.

Ländervergleichsspiele 2022
03./04. September 2022 in Bremen

Damen
Pl. Name Land Tag 1 Tag 2 Gesamt
1 Sharon Gerkhardt (1) Berlin 895 896 1791
2 Annika Heins (3) Hamburg 894 893 1787
3 Yvonne Hinsemann (4) Niedersachsen 885 901 1786
4 Christiane Gebauer (4) Hamburg 891 894 1785
5 Simone Zander (4) Berlin 876 904 1780
6 Susanne Ziegler (3) Berlin 884 894 1778
7 Nancy Prievenau (4) Schleswig-Holstein 888 887 1775
8 Ines Onken (3) Bremen 886 887 1773
9 Diana Rix (4) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 883 885 1768
9 Imke Buschbeck (3) Niedersachsen 889 879 1768
11 Sophie Kutz (3) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 878 888 1766
11 Kristina Kiehn (2) Hamburg 874 892 1766
11 Claudia Sponholz (1) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 890 876 1766
14 Angela Weise (3) Brandenburg 887 878 1765
15 Kathleen Bunde (4) Brandenburg 873 891 1764
16 Nadine Bösel (1) Hamburg 882 881 1763
17 Stefanie Kock (3) Schleswig-Holstein 877 884 1761
18 Claudia Raddatz (2) Berlin 885 875 1760
19 Lisa Völter (2) Brandenburg 879 878 1757
20 Gina Marie Brunhöfer (1) Niedersachsen 878 877 1755
21 Nadine Neuhäuser (1) Schleswig-Holstein 881 870 1751
22 Nina Rexin (2) Schleswig-Holstein 875 873 1748
23 Anja Vanselow (2) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 869 871 1740
24 Vanessa Weiser (1) Bremen 869 862 1731
25 Manon Schulz (1) Brandenburg 861 869 1730
26 Bianca Dau (4) Bremen 874 855 1729
27 Anja Hoppe (2) Bremen 826 863 1689
28 Andrea Lehnert (2) Niedersachsen 885 423 1308
29 Nina Anet von Tiling (A) Niedersachsen 869 438 1307
30 Mandy Schnitzer Hamburg 866 866
31 Merle Stöhrmann Schleswig-Holstein 865 865
32 Saskia Möller Berlin 858 858
33 Lina Feutlinske Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 855 855



Deutscher Bohle Kegler Verband e.V.
Disziplinverband im Deutschen Kegler- und Bowlingbund e.V.

Ländervergleichsspiele 2022
03./04. September 2022 in Bremen

Herren

Berlin
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
André Franke (1) 885 902 1787
Matthias Mohr (2) 892 891 1783
Steffen Kuttig 882 882
Robert Marten (3) 892 897 1789
André Krause (4) 911 892 1803

Platz 1 3580 3582 7162

Schleswig-Holstein
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Martin Branzke 883 883
Kay Graumann (3) 884 889 1773
Sascha Brinks (2) 909 862 1771
Marc Stender (1) 905 896 1801
Jan Stender (4) 895 893 1788

Platz 2 3593 3540 7133

Brandenburg
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Mathias Metzdorf (1) 894 890 1784
Jonathan Jaeger (2) 897 910 1807
Dietmar Stoof (4) 882 889 1771
Kai Schulz (3) 887 881 1768
Tassilo Schulz 880 880

Platz 3 3560 3570 7130

Niedersachsen
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Marc Gilbert (2) 877 895 1772
Malte Buschbeck (4) 906 893 1799
Tobias Kirchhoff (1) 900 890 1790
Mathias Stiefeling 873 873
Kai Hahnefeld (3) 887 881 1768

Platz 4 3570 3559 7129

Sachsen-Anhalt
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Kai Nerke 887 873 1760
Christian König 884 887 1771
Richard Albrecht 885 905 1790
Marcel Gleffe 899 883 1782

Platz 5 3555 3548 7103

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Steffen Ast (1) 888 889 1777
Torsten Hochmann (2) 879 875 1754
Nico Bunde 872 872
Christian Ziems (3) 885 882 1767
Felix Grill (4) 898 902 1800

Platz 6 3550 3548 7098

Hamburg
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Hendrick Haack (2) 872 909 1781
Helge Nissen 867 867
Marc Berger (3) 870 879 1749
Mike Krüger (4) 913 887 1800
Marco Hebisch (1) 877 883 1760

Platz 7 3532 3558 7090

Bremen
Name Tag 1 Tag 2 Holz
Nils Stehmeier (2) 883 890 1773
Uwe Bode (1) 879 871 1750
Tobias Simon (3) 876 877 1753
Patrick Fürst 874 874
Sven Hamann (4) 897 904 1801

Platz 8 3535 3542 7077



Deutscher Bohle Kegler Verband e.V.
Disziplinverband im Deutschen Kegler- und Bowlingbund e.V.

Ländervergleichsspiele 2022
03./04. September 2022 in Bremen

Herren
Pl. Name Land Tag 1 Tag 2 Gesamt
1 Jonathan Jaeger (2) Brandenburg 897 910 1807
2 André Krause (4) Berlin 911 892 1803
3 Sven Hamann (4) Bremen 897 904 1801
3 Marc Stender (1) Schleswig-Holstein 905 896 1801
5 Mike Krüger (4) Hamburg 913 887 1800
5 Felix Grill (4) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 898 902 1800
7 Malte Buschbeck (4) Niedersachsen 906 893 1799
8 Richard Albrecht Sachsen-Anhalt 885 905 1790
8 Tobias Kirchhoff (1) Niedersachsen 900 890 1790
10 Robert Marten (3) Berlin 892 897 1789
11 Jan Stender (4) Schleswig-Holstein 895 893 1788
12 André Franke (1) Berlin 885 902 1787
13 Mathias Metzdorf (1) Brandenburg 894 890 1784
14 Matthias Mohr (2) Berlin 892 891 1783
15 Marcel Gleffe Sachsen-Anhalt 899 883 1782
16 Hendrick Haack (2) Hamburg 872 909 1781
17 Steffen Ast (1) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 888 889 1777
18 Nils Stehmeier (2) Bremen 883 890 1773
18 Kay Graumann (3) Schleswig-Holstein 884 889 1773
20 Marc Gilbert (2) Niedersachsen 877 895 1772
21 Dietmar Stoof (4) Brandenburg 882 889 1771
21 Christian König Sachsen-Anhalt 884 887 1771
21 Sascha Brinks (2) Schleswig-Holstein 909 862 1771
24 Kai Schulz (3) Brandenburg 887 881 1768
24 Kai Hahnefeld (3) Niedersachsen 887 881 1768
26 Christian Ziems (3) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 885 882 1767
27 Marco Hebisch (1) Hamburg 877 883 1760
27 Kai Nerke Sachsen-Anhalt 887 873 1760
29 Torsten Hochmann (2) Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 879 875 1754
30 Tobias Simon (3) Bremen 876 877 1753
31 Uwe Bode (1) Bremen 879 871 1750
32 Marc Berger (3) Hamburg 870 879 1749
33 Martin Branzke Schleswig-Holstein 883 883
34 Steffen Kuttig Berlin 882 882
35 Tassilo Schulz Brandenburg 880 880
36 Patrick Fürst Bremen 874 874
37 Mathias Stiefeling Niedersachsen 873 873
38 Nico Bunde Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 872 872
39 Helge Nissen Hamburg 867 867
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